
ROUTE 1

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

11th ave @ cabazon st 7:49 AM 4:06 PM 2:15 PM

11th ave  @ lindero st 7:57 AM 4:14 PM 2:23 PM

5th ave @ nuevo rd 8:00 AM 3:57 PM 2:06 PM

silica rd @ 2nd ave 8:05 AM 3:53 PM 2:02 PM

nisqualli rd @ casa bella apts 8:09 AM 3:48 PM 1:57 PM

1st ave @ hidden creek dr 8:11 AM 3:50 PM 1:59 PM

winona st @ 6th ave 8:15 AM 4:03 PM 2:12 PM

6th ave @ sitting bull st 8:17 AM 4:01 PM 2:10 PM

3rd ave @ talpa st (NW) 8:23 AM 3:39 PM 1:48 PM

talpa st @ 3rd ave (S) 8:25 AM 3:43 PM 1:52 PM

1st ave @ winona st 8:30 AM 3:45 PM 1:54 PM

ROUTE 2

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

HESPERIA rd @ SUNSET dr 8:41 AM 3:30 PM 1:39 PM

RODEO dr @ LORENE dr (desert village apts) 8:46 AM 3:42 PM 1:51 PM

LORENE dr @ DESERT KNOLL dr 8:52 AM 3:54 PM 2:03 PM

ROUTE 3 AM & 14 PM

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

hesperia rd @ baTSon rd 8:50 AM 3:44 PM 1:53 PM

HESPERIA rd @ SUNHILL DR 8:55 AM 3:46 PM 1:55 PM

hesperia rd @ CHALON rd (Chalon Apts) 9:00 AM 3:58 PM 2:07 PM

ROUTE 4

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

11th ave @ little beaver st 8:40 AM 4:00 PM 2:09 PM

cypress ave @ winona st 8:45 AM 3:55 PM 2:04 PM

RODEO dr @ HUGHES RD (WEST SIDE) 8:55 AM 3:50 PM 1:59 PM

ROUTE 8 

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

wimbleton dr @ rockford dr 8:25 AM 3:50 PM 1:59 PM

PEBBLE BEACH dr @ RIVIERA dr 8:30 AM 3:40 PM 1:49 PM

PEBBLE BEACH dr @ ARROWHEAD dr (at the park) 8:35 AM 3:45 PM 1:54 PM

route 9

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

rodeo dr @ johnston dr 8:30 AM 3:35 PM 1:44 PM

RODEO dr @HUGHES  RD (EAST SIDE) 8:35 AM 3:40 PM 1:49 PM

GREEN TREE EAST BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, October 2nd, 2018



GREEN TREE EAST BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

route 10 

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

burning tree dr @ wimbleton dr 8:25 AM 3:46 PM 1:55 PM

BURNING TREE DR @ SMOKE TREE RD 8:30 AM 3:48 PM 1:57 PM

NASSAU DR @ CANDLEWOOD DR 8:32 AM 3:51 PM 2:00 PM

bel air dr @ yates rd (w) 8:35 AM 4:03 PM 2:12 PM

yates rd @ bel air dr (S) 8:36 AM 4:07 PM 2:16 PM

arrowhead dr @ deauville dr (dirt lot) 8:40 AM 3:42 PM 1:51 PM

deauville dr @ wimbleton dr 8:43 AM 3:43 PM 1:52 PM

route 11

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

GREEN TREE INN 8:30 AM 4:07 PM 2:16 PM

E SAGE st @ ST ANDREWS dr 8:35 AM 3:54 PM 2:03 PM

MOLINO dr @ BURNING TREE dr 8:40 AM 3:46 PM 1:55 PM

MOLINO dr @ LA PAZ dr 8:45 AM 3:42 PM 1:51 PM

HUGHES rd @ ARROWHEAD dr 8:47 AM 3:34 PM 1:43 PM

route 12

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

e st @ river st 8:30 AM 4:20 PM 2:29 PM

DEL REY dr @ FORREST ave  8:35 AM 4:24 PM 2:33 PM

AVALON ave @ FRESNO st 8:37 AM 4:17 PM 2:26 PM

B ST @ 8TH st 8:43 AM 4:12 PM 2:21 PM

HESPERIA rd @ Forrest ave 8:45 AM 4:10 PM 2:19 PM

center st @ verde st (Center Street Park) 8:47 AM 4:07 PM 2:16 PM

CULLEY st @ JOSHUA st 8:49 AM 4:04 PM 2:13 PM

DESERT KNOLL dr @ VILLA dr 8:51 AM 3:58 PM 2:07 PM

MOJAVE ln @ LORENE dr 8:55 AM 3:53 PM 2:02 PM

MOJAVE ln @ HUGHES rd 8:56 AM 3:47 PM 1:56 PM

ROUTE 29 (AM) & ROUTE 15 (PM) RTE 29 RTE 15 RTE 15

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

rain shadow rd @ crestview dr (dirt lot) 8:30 AM 4:19 PM 2:28 PM

RIVERVIEW dr @ COUNTRY CLUB dr 8:35 AM 4:00 PM 2:09 PM

lakeview dr @ spring valley pkwy 8:40 AM 4:09 PM 2:18 PM

benton way @ lakeside dr 8:45 AM 4:14 PM 2:23 PM

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, October 2nd, 2018


